
CEI-CEN   Solt Révbérpuszta
    HUNGARY

12.06.2015 14.06.2015-

Pres. Ground Jury : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Kata HORVATH  (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Zsolt SZEBENI **** (HUN)

Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 12 CEN 40km 40 Km

09:03:44
09:10:13
09:50:13

 20

01:10:13
17,090

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:29

KOVACS DAVID

HUNGARY

TOBRUK
103FL62/2000 Grey  Male/

1  83Nr.

00:14:27

10:50:46
  40

19,820

FINISH / KM

01:00:33

11:05:13

TOTAL

18,353 Km/h
02:10:46

4/0/0/0/0/0/3

17,090c.km/h 18,353

09:03:30
09:08:29
09:48:29

 20

01:08:29
17,520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:59

GOSZTOLAI ZSANETT

HUNGARY

SIGLAVY BAGDADY BELLA
/0   /

2  78Nr.

00:07:51

10:53:39
  40

18,410

FINISH / KM

01:05:10

11:01:30

TOTAL

17,957 Km/h
02:13:39

 + 00:02:53

3/0/0/0/0/0/4

17,520c.km/h 17,957

09:03:42
09:10:16
09:50:16

 20

01:10:16
17,080

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:34

BANYAI BELA

HUNGARY

O'BAJAN FORMÁS
/2007 Grey Shagya Gelding/

3  82Nr.

00:10:35

10:54:40
  40

18,630

FINISH / KM

01:04:24

11:05:15

TOTAL

17,822 Km/h
02:14:40

 + 00:03:54

5/0/0/0/0/0/5

17,080c.km/h 17,822

09:11:46
09:26:27
10:06:27

 20

01:26:27
13,880

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:14:41

KUTAS JUDIT

HUNGARY

CSILLAG
/2008 Grey  Mare/

4  77Nr.

00:08:20

11:22:36
  40

15,760

FINISH / KM

01:16:09

11:30:56

TOTAL

14,760 Km/h
02:42:36

 + 00:31:50

9/0/0/0/0/0/6

13,880c.km/h 14,760

09:11:48
09:17:08
09:57:08

 20

01:17:08
15,560

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:20

MOLNAR JOZSEF

HUNGARY

SIGLAVY BAGDADY BORISZ
/2010 Chesnut Shagya Gelding/

5  80Nr.

00:05:24

11:22:38
  40

14,040

FINISH / KM

01:25:30

11:28:02

TOTAL

14,757 Km/h
02:42:38

 + 00:31:52

6/0/0/0/0/0/8

15,560c.km/h 14,757

09:18:57
09:23:34
10:03:34

 20

01:23:34
14,360

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:37

SOOSOVA CYNTIA

SLOVAKIA

SIGLAVY BAGDADY VIII-4
8289/2008   Gelding/

6  81Nr.

00:06:54

11:22:44
  40

15,160

FINISH / KM

01:19:10

11:29:38

TOTAL

14,748 Km/h
02:42:44

 + 00:31:58

7/0/0/0/0/0/9

14,360c.km/h 14,748

09:24:47
09:39:41
10:19:41

 20

01:39:41
12,040

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:14:54

MIHOK MARGARETA

HUNGARY

NYEREMENY
/2011 Grey Shagya Gelding/

7  75Nr.

00:20:33

11:39:51
  40

14,970

FINISH / KM

01:20:10

12:00:24

TOTAL

13,344 Km/h
02:59:51

 + 00:49:05

14/0/0/0/0/0/10

12,040c.km/h 13,344

09:24:39
09:39:40
10:19:40

 20

01:39:40
12,040

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:15:01

CSABANE MIHOK KOMJATHY

BARBARA

HUNGARY

EDUA
/2006 Grey Shagya Gelding/

8  74Nr.

00:20:28

11:39:52
  40

14,960

FINISH / KM

01:20:12

12:00:20

TOTAL

13,343 Km/h
02:59:52

 + 00:49:06

13/0/0/0/0/0/11

12,040c.km/h 13,343
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Pres. Ground Jury : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)
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Chief Steward : Kata HORVATH  (HUN)
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Final Results Competition : 12 CEN 40km 40 Km

09:24:44
09:39:45
10:19:45

 20

01:39:45
12,030

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:15:01

HASILLO TAMAS

HUNGARY

KOPPANY
/0   /

9  87Nr.

00:20:38

11:39:53
  40

14,980

FINISH / KM

01:20:08

12:00:31

TOTAL

13,342 Km/h
02:59:53

 + 00:49:07

15/0/0/0/0/0/12

12,030c.km/h 13,342

09:39:26
09:46:53
10:26:53

 20

01:46:53
11,230

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:27

MAROSI ZSANETT

HUNGARY

HARAG
/2010 Grey  Gelding/

10  73Nr.

00:11:12

11:42:08
  40

15,950

FINISH / KM

01:15:15

11:53:20

TOTAL

13,177 Km/h
03:02:08

 + 00:51:22

16/0/0/0/0/0/13

11,230c.km/h 13,177

08:54:02
09:04:47
09:44:47

 20

01:04:47
18,520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:10:45

KATAI LAURA DORISZ

HUNGARY

MAGDAN ARGO
/2009 Grey  Gelding/

 72Nr.

00:28:33

10:40:44
  40

21,450

FINISH / KM

00:55:57

11:09:17

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

18,520c.km/h 19,879

08:56:24
09:04:26
09:44:26

 20

01:04:26
18,620

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:02

PEK LASZLO

HUNGARY

KIVI AMURATH KARAFA P
/2001 Bay Arab Gelding/

 88Nr.

00:27:22

10:40:45
  40

21,310

FINISH / KM

00:56:19

11:08:07

TOTAL

Finish Line
metabolic

18,620c.km/h 19,876

09:18:56
09:38:13
10:18:13

 20

01:38:13
12,220

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:19:17

KOVESDY ZSOFIA

HUNGARY

KEMIR RASID
/2001 Grey Arab Male/

 76Nr.
11:22:36

  40

18,640

FINISH / KM

01:04:23

TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

12,220c.km/h 14,760

09:05:20
09:25:33
10:05:33

 20

01:25:33
14,030

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:20:13

BERTA HEDVIG

HUNGARY

SHAGYA GAMAL
/2010 Grey Shagya Male/

 79Nr.   40FINISH / KM TOTAL

*
Gate 1

metabolic

14,030c.km/h

09:11:44
09:30:45
10:10:45

 20

01:30:45
13,220

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:19:01

BOOZ BERNADETT

HUNGARY

O'BAJAN RICSI
/2007 Grey Shagya Gelding/

 86Nr.   40FINISH / KM TOTAL

over time

13,220c.km/h

09:11:42
09:35:42
10:15:42

 20

01:35:42
12,540

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:24:00

KELENFI NORBERT

HUNGARY

SHAGYA LAJTA
/2009 Grey Shagya Gelding/

 85Nr.   40FINISH / KM TOTAL

*
Gate 1

metabolic

12,540c.km/h
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